RICOH UV LENSES

RCH-FL-BC2528-VGUV
25mm F:2.8 Man. Iris UV Lens with L.Scw

« High performance quartz glass
e 25mm & 78mm
e For 1" image sensors

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Aperture range max (f)
Aperture range min
Distortion

Filter

Focal length

Focus distance min
Pixel size min

Sensor size max

25,5

25 mm
230 mm
35 um

1"

RICOH

imagine. change.
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